
 
VERKAUFSPREISE EIGENTUMSWOHNUNGEN 

TRAUNSTEINBLICK 
 

TOP Stockwerk/ 
Ausrichtung 

Wohnnutzfläche 
 

Verkaufspreis 

    
3 EG inkl. 61 m² 

Terrasse / O 
Loggia 

87 m² 
 

12 m² 

323.000,- 
 

24.000,- 
   347.000,- 

 
9 
 

1 OG /W+O 
Loggia 

99 m² 
12 m² 

374.000,- 
24.000,- 

   398.000,- 
    
27 3 OG / O 

Loggia 
59 m² 
12 m² 

256.000,- 
24.000,- 

   280.000,- 
 

 

ABSTELLPLÄTZE / CARPORTS 

Abstellplätze ohne Ladestation:   EUR     6.000,- 

Carport mit Ladestation vorbereitet:  EUR   14.000,- 

 


